Position

Full Time Psychologist

Student Services Asst.

Recruit Training Officer

Recruit Training Officer

Recruit Training Officer

Part-Time School Nurse

Part-Time School Nurse

Part-Time School Nurse

Physician

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Recruit Training Officer

Student Assistant

Recruit Training Officer

Recruit Training Officer

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Student Health &

Psychological Services.

Total Wages

$107,123

$56,963

$20,822

$19,883

$14,587

$10,862

$8,969

$7,611

$6,510

$3,640

$2,253

$2,030

$370

$370

$97

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,662

$15,913

$1,366

$1,353

$0

$1,454

$0

$1,012

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



