Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time Psychologist		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$107,123	\$37,662
Student Services Asst.		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$56,963	\$15,913
Recruit Training Officer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$20,822	\$1,366
Recruit Training Officer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$19,883	\$1,353
Recruit Training Officer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$14,587	\$0
Part-Time School Nurse		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$10,862	\$1,454
Part-Time School Nurse		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$8,969	\$0
Part-Time School Nurse		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$7,611	\$1,012
Physician		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$6,510	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$3,640	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$2,253	\$0
Recruit Training Officer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$2,030	\$0
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$370	\$0
Recruit Training Officer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$370	\$0
Recruit Training Officer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Student Health & Psychological Services.	\$97	\$0